www.chtechnology.com - SPECIALISTS IN POWER ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLIES - www.chtechnology.com
6121 Baker Road,
Suite 108
Minnetonka, MN 55345
Phone (952) 933-6190
Fax (952) 933-6223
1-800-274-4284

Critical Resistance 90 kΩ 245 kΩ 750 kΩ 1 MΩ 1.041 MΩ 3.125 MΩ 6.4 MΩ
Climatic Category - 55 °C/+ 200 °C/56 days
ORDERING INFORMATION
HPS 68 50 MΩ 10 % 150 ppm/°C BL20 e1
MODEL SIZE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
PACKAGING LEAD (Pb)-FREE
Document Number: 52015 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 09-Jun-08 47
HPS
High Ohmic Value (up to 1.5 GΩ), High Power Resistors
(up to 10 W at 25 °C) Thick Film Technology
Vishay Sfernice
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL STYLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT PACKAGING SPECIAL
HPS HPS: 58 to 947 The firts three digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
1006 = 100 MΩ
5104 = 5.1 MΩ
3303 = 330 kΩ
5005 = 50 MΩ
...
D = 0.5 %
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
P = 150 ppm
K = 100 ppm
B15 = Blister
X 20 pieces
B19 = Blister
X 30 pieces
A18 = Ammo Pack
X 400 pieces
A20 = Ammo Pack
X 500 pieces
B17 = Blister
X 25 pieces
R10 = Reel
X 500 pieces
As applicable
As applicable
0 0 6 8 5 0 0 K B 5P SH 5 P 1
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1